ATLETI_CATEGORIE 15° MEMORIAL

SERGIO MARIOTTI 25/11/2023

POSIZIONE PUNTI NR COGNOME NOME GRUPPO SESSO CATEGORIA
1 28 230 RIDOLFI ANDREA ATLETICA SIENA M CADETTI
2 27 215 FUSINI PIETRO RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI M CADETTI
3 26 231 SAMARITANI MATTEO ATLETICA LIVORNO M CADETTI
4 25 233 SANTUCCI DANIELE ATLETICA LIVORNO M CADETTI
5 24 207 BONUCCI FILIPPO ATLETICA GROSSETO M CADETTI
6 23 205 BIDAL NAOFAL ATLETICA FIRENZE M CADETTI
7 22 218 LUBRANO FEDERICO ATLETICA GROSSETO M CADETTI
8 21 217 GUCCIONE GIULIO ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA M CADETTI
9 20 210 COLOMBO PIETRO ATLETICA GROSSETO M CADETTI
10 19 214 FUSINI MATTEO RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI M CADETTI
11 18 211 DEL VICARIO MARCO ATLETICA FIRENZE M CADETTI
12 17 232 SANTANGELO LEONARDO ATLETICA FUCECCHIO M CADETTI
13 16 216 GOSSMANN ELIA ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO M CADETTI
14 15 201 BAIOCCHI ANDREA ATLETICA LIVORNO M CADETTI
15 14 223 NECCIAI SAMUELE PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE M CADETTI
16 13 208 CIOMEI GIOELE ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA M CADETTI
17 12 226 PETRONI NICOLA ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA M CADETTI
18 11 229 RENIERI ZENO ATLETICA LIVORNO M CADETTI
19 10 204 BIDAL ANAS ATLETICA FIRENZE M CADETTI
20 9 209 BERLICCHI EDOARDO ATLETICA SANSEPOLCRO M CADETTI
21 8 227 PUCCINELLI CHRISTIAN POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO M CADETTI
22 7 220 MARIANELLI GIACOMO ATLETICA PONTEDERA M CADETTI
23 6 212 DI GIOIA TOMMASO LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA M CADETTI
24 5 206 BOLDRINI GAELE ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO M CADETTI
25 4 225 PECCI FERRUCCIO LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA M CADETTI
26 3 224 NOVELLI GIOELE ATLETICA CASCINA M CADETTI
27 2 234 TRIANNI ROBERT ATLETICA PONTEDERA M CADETTI
28 1 213 FRENNA ALESSIO ATLETICA CALENZANO M CADETTI

sabato 25 novembre 2023 Paginal1di1l



ATLETI_CATEGORIE 15° MEMORIAL

SERGIO MARIOTTI 25/11/2023

POSIZIONE PUNTI NR

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

sabato 25 novembre 2023

15

14

13

12

11

10

235

242

249

250

236

243

238

251

244

241

245

254

252

248

239

COGNOME

BALLERINI

FASANO

PAIOTTI

RANDELLI

BALLERINI

FAVA

BIANCALANI

SALVI

GIORNI

DE MARCO

LORUSSO

VARRIALE

SALVINI

MASCAGNI

BIANCHI

NOME

DILETTA

VIOLA

ISOTTA

FRANCESCA

GAIA

MAIA

OFELIA

GRETA

SARA

VITTORIA

SARA

ESTHER

DALIA MARIA

CHIARA

NUELA SOFIE

GRUPPO

LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA

ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO

ATLETICA PIETRASANTA

VERSILIA

ATLETICA FIRENZE

LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA

ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA

ATLETICA CALENZANO

ATLETICA FIRENZE

LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA SIENA

ATLETICA FIRENZE

ATLETICA PIETRASANTA

VERSILIA

PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE

ATLETICA PIETRASANTA
VERSILIA

SESSO CATEGORIA
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI
F CADETTI

Pagina1di 1



O 00 NO UL B WN -

O 00 NO UL A WN -

L
U bDh WN RO

Cds Corsa Cadette

Libertas Atletica Valdelsa
Atl. Firenze Marathon
Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia
Atl. Marciatori Mugello
Atl. Virtus Lucca

Atletica Calenzano

Atl. Campi Bisenzio

Uisp Atletica Siena

Pod. Castelfranchese

Cds Corsa Cadetti

Atletica Livorno

Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema
Atl. Firenze Marathon
Rinascita Montevarchi
Atl. Virtus Lucca

Atletica Marciatori Mugello
Libertas Atletica Valdelsa
Atletica Pontedera

Uisp Atletica Siena
Atletica Fucecchio

Pod. Castelfranchese

Atl. Avis Sansepolcro

Pol. I' Giglio

Atletica Cascina

Atletica Calenzano

3 punteggi
3 punteggi
3 punteggi
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio

4 punteggi
3 punteggi
3 punteggi
2 punteggi
2 punteggi
2 punteggi
2 punteggi
2 punteggi
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio
1 punteggio



