## ATLETI\_CATEGORIE 15° MEMORIAL SERGIO MARIOTTI 25/11/2023

POSIZIONE	PUNTI	NR	COGNOME	NOME	GRUPPO	SESS	O CATEGORIA
1	28	230	RIDOLFI	ANDREA	ATLETICA SIENA	М	CADETTI
2	27	215	FUSINI	PIETRO	RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI	М	CADETTI
3	26	231	SAMARITANI	MATTEO	ATLETICA LIVORNO	М	CADETTI
4	25	233	SANTUCCI	DANIELE	ATLETICA LIVORNO	М	CADETTI
5	24	207	BONUCCI	FILIPPO	ATLETICA GROSSETO	М	CADETTI
6	23	205	BIDAL	NAOFAL	ATLETICA FIRENZE	М	CADETTI
7	22	218	LUBRANO	FEDERICO	ATLETICA GROSSETO	М	CADETTI
8	21	217	GUCCIONE	GIULIO	ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA	М	CADETTI
9	20	210	COLOMBO	PIETRO	ATLETICA GROSSETO	М	CADETTI
10	19	214	FUSINI	MATTEO	RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI	М	CADETTI
11	18	211	DEL VICARIO	MARCO	ATLETICA FIRENZE	М	CADETTI
12	17	232	SANTANGELO	LEONARDO	ATLETICA FUCECCHIO	М	CADETTI
13	16	216	GOSSMANN	ELIA	ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO	М	CADETTI
14	15	201	BAIOCCHI	ANDREA	ATLETICA LIVORNO	М	CADETTI
15	14	223	NECCIAI	SAMUELE	PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE	М	CADETTI
16	13	208	CIOMEI	GIOELE	ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA	М	CADETTI
17	12	226	PETRONI	NICOLA	ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA	М	CADETTI
18	11	229	RENIERI	ZENO	ATLETICA LIVORNO	М	CADETTI
19	10	204	BIDAL	ANAS	ATLETICA FIRENZE	М	CADETTI
20	9	209	BERLICCHI	EDOARDO	ATLETICA SANSEPOLCRO	М	CADETTI
21	8	227	PUCCINELLI	CHRISTIAN	POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO	М	CADETTI
22	7	220	MARIANELLI	GIACOMO	ATLETICA PONTEDERA	М	CADETTI
23	6	212	DI GIOIA	TOMMASO	LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA	М	CADETTI
24	5	206	BOLDRINI	GAELE	ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO	М	CADETTI
25	4	225	PECCI	FERRUCCIO	LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA	М	CADETTI
26	3	224	NOVELLI	GIOELE	ATLETICA CASCINA	М	CADETTI
27	2	234	TRIANNI	ROBERT	ATLETICA PONTEDERA	М	CADETTI
28	1	213	FRENNA	ALESSIO	ATLETICA CALENZANO	М	CADETTI

## ATLETI\_CATEGORIE 15° MEMORIAL SERGIO MARIOTTI 25/11/2023

POSIZION	PUNTI	NR	COGNOME	NOME	GRUPPO	SESSO	CATEGORIA
1	15	235	BALLERINI	DILETTA	LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA	F	CADETTI
2	14	242	FASANO	VIOLA	ATLETICA MARCIATORI MUGELLO	F	CADETTI
3	13	249	PAIOTTI	ISOTTA	ATLETICA PIETRASANTA VERSILIA	F	CADETTI
4	12	250	RANDELLI	FRANCESCA	ATLETICA FIRENZE	F	CADETTI
5	11	236	BALLERINI	GAIA	LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA	F	CADETTI
6	10	243	FAVA	MAIA	ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA	F	CADETTI
7	9	238	BIANCALANI	OFELIA	ATLETICA CALENZANO	F	CADETTI
8	8	251	SALVI	GRETA	ATLETICA FIRENZE	F	CADETTI
9	7	244	GIORNI	SARA	LIBERTAS ATL. VALDELSA	F	CADETTI
10	6	241	DE MARCO	VITTORIA	ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO	F	CADETTI
11	5	245	LORUSSO	SARA	ATLETICA SIENA	F	CADETTI
12	4	254	VARRIALE	ESTHER	ATLETICA FIRENZE	F	CADETTI
13	3	252	SALVINI	DALIA MARIA	ATLETICA PIETRASANTA VERSILIA	F	CADETTI
14	2	248	MASCAGNI	CHIARA	PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE	F	CADETTI
15	1	239	BIANCHI	NUELA SOFIE	ATLETICA PIETRASANTA VERSILIA	F	CADETTI

## **Cds Corsa Cadette**

1	Libertas Atletica Valdelsa	33	3 punteggi
2	Atl. Firenze Marathon	24	3 punteggi
3	Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia	17	3 punteggi
4	Atl. Marciatori Mugello	14	1 punteggio
5	Atl. Virtus Lucca	10	1 punteggio
6	Atletica Calenzano	9	1 punteggio
7	Atl. Campi Bisenzio	6	1 punteggio
8	Uisp Atletica Siena	5	1 punteggio
9	Pod. Castelfranchese	2	1 punteggio

## **Cds Corsa Cadetti**

1	Atletica Livorno	77	4 punteggi
2	Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema	66	3 punteggi
3	Atl. Firenze Marathon	51	3 punteggi
4	Rinascita Montevarchi	46	2 punteggi
5	Atl. Virtus Lucca	46	2 punteggi
6	Atletica Marciatori Mugello	21	2 punteggi
7	Libertas Atletica Valdelsa	10	2 punteggi
8	Atletica Pontedera	9	2 punteggi
9	Uisp Atletica Siena	28	1 punteggio
10	Atletica Fucecchio	17	1 punteggio
11	Pod. Castelfranchese	14	1 punteggio
12	Atl. Avis Sansepolcro	9	1 punteggio
13	Pol. I' Giglio	8	1 punteggio
14	Atletica Cascina	3	1 punteggio
15	Atletica Calenzano	1	1 punteggio
		<del>-</del>	= 5 2.1108810